DOVOLENA MUDR. SKLENAR JINDRICH

Od 23. 6. 2025 do 11. 7. 2025

Zastup:

MUDr. Eliska Bidrmanova

Nabrezi 727
273 06 Libusin

Telefon: 731 188 266

Pondéli: 7:00-8:00
Utery:

Streda: 7:00-8:00
Ctvrtek: 7:00-8:00
Patek: 7:00-8:00

8:00-11:00
12:00-16:00
8:00-11:00
8:00-11:00
8:00-11:00

11:00-13:00 -
16:00-18:00 -
11:00-13:00 -
11:00-13:00 -
11:00-13:00 -

objednani
objednani
objednani
objednani
objednani



